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199403170000
87371

03/17/1994
12:46:07

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199301040000
00901

199403170000
87391

03/17/1994
12:46:11

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199403170000
87401

03/17/1994
12:46:12

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199307300002
25211

199407180002
25191

07/18/1994
02:03:58

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209140001
99091

199407200002
27881

07/20/1994
08:36:57

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199406060001
82041

199407290002
37511

07/29/1994
10:56:52

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305190001
44111

199407290002
37521

07/29/1994
10:56:53

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310150003
22171

199403020000
68281

03/02/1994
01:52:18

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
STEPHEN H

199403170000
87381

03/17/1994
12:46:09

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199308130002
41791

199407180002
25201

07/18/1994
02:04:01

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407270002
35151

07/27/1994
11:38:29

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUHH
LE MORT
CORP

199406300002
06781

199411100003
37151

11/10/1994
01:58:33

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199410260003
21711

199411100003
37141

11/10/1994
01:53:01

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199410060003
03911

199411150003
39871

11/15/1994
08:44:13

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

199410270003
22641


